
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 1000 & Under, Handicapped

New Berlin, NY1 Joshua Watson Team 2 1960228 2,875

Kingston, NY2 JR Logging #2 1959871 2,845

Scipio Center, NY3 King Ferry Bowling Center 2 1959937 2,837

Sprakers, NY4 Raymond Ponte Team 1 2008734 2,817

Sprakers, NY5 Raymond Ponte Team 2 2008735 2,795

Middle Grove, NY6 Fire It Up 2246137 2,769

Rochester, NY7 Jolly Mon 1959803 2,764

UNKNOWN, NY8 A and A Plumbing 1972403 2,754

Rochester, NY9 Margaritaville 1959806 2,725

Watkins Glen, NY10 Snyder Construction 1960045 2,724

Middleburgh, NY11 Middleburgh Lanes Friday Night 2236624 2,718

Scipio Center, NY12 Denman Trucking 1959936 2,694

UNKNOWN, NY13 Brown's Feed 1972402 2,690

Scipio Center, NY14 King Ferry Pizzeria 1959939 2,672

Rochester, NY15 Cheeseburgers in Paradise 1959805 2,655

Rochester, NY16 The Family 2047728 2,600

Kingston, NY17 Ed's Budget Truck 1959872 2,592

Scipio Center, NY18 Playing Hookey 2 1959934 2,589

Rochester, NY19 St Somewhere 1959802 2,586

Scipio Center, NY20 Modern Market 1959935 2,579

S. New Berlin, NY21 Sweet & Simple Farms 1960377 2,577

Watkins Glen, NY22 Harborside Lane 1960044 2,542

Scipio Center, NY23 Daghita  5 1959938 2,537

Rochester, NY24 Ralow's Smoke Shack 1959804 2,524

Walden, NY25 Hudson Valley Bowling Supply # 2169332 2,391

New Berlin, NY26 Champions of LSL 1960227 2,270

S. New Berlin, NY27 Jacobs Gems 1960376 2,206

Middleburgh, NY28 Th Pin Busters of Middleburgh 2236622 2,196

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 1001 & Over, Handicapped

Kingston, NY1 FPI 2315948 3,279

Amsterdam, NY2 Kelly's Imperial Lanes 2330810 3,236

Cicero, NY3 Hooks Pro Shop 1965457 3,188

Cicero, NY4 Burnet Books 1965458 3,186

Warrensburg, NY5 Krusty Keglers 2347839 3,131

Norwich, NY6 revolutions Good Stuff 2120637 3,119

Norwich, NY7 Revolutions Pro Shop 2120638 3,108

Middleburgh, NY8 JC Electric/JPM Transport 2236623 3,092

Penn Yan, NY9 True Roots Catreing 1960384 3,049

Gansevoort, NY10 Finish Line 1 1959902 3,038

Kingston, NY11 JR Logging #3 1959873 3,031

Warners, NY12 Stone Works 2038953 3,018

Walden, NY13 Hudson Valley Bowling Supply # 2169333 3,007

Kingston, NY14 Going Postal 1959875 2,989
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team 1001 & Over, Handicapped

West Seneca, NY15 Magicians 2 1960335 2,984

Kingston, NY16 JR Logging #5 1959876 2,982

Scipio Center, NY17 King Ferry Bowling Ctr 1959933 2,980

Middleburgh, NY18 Law Office of Michael  J Shult 2236621 2,978

Kingston, NY19 JR Logging #4 1959874 2,970

Union Springs, NY20 Prioroty Baits 1960055 2,952

West Babylon, NY21 Long Island Express #1 2034644 2,927

West Babylon, NY22 Long Island Express #2 2034645 2,917

Gansevoort, NY23 DSG Construction 1959903 2,912

West Babylon, NY24 Long Island Express #3 2042254 2,867

Queensbury, NY25 KPA Fools 2082084 2,856

Bainbridge, NY26 Walker 5 1960201 2,852

Oswego, NY27 Lighthouse Lanes Team 3 2042274 2,847

Kingston, NY28 JR Logging #1 1959870 2,846

Oswego, NY29 Lighthouse Lanes Team 1 2042272 2,844

Rochester, NY30 S O'C;lock Somewhere 1959807 2,839

Bainbridge, NY31 Wagner Ninevah 1960200 2,836

Rochester, NY32 Sturdell #1 1959808 2,825

Lansing, NY32 Cortland Ithaca Team 1 2093453 2,825

West Seneca, NY34 Magicians 1 1960334 2,783

Rochester, NY35 Sturdell #2 1959809 2,775

West Babylon, NY36 Long Island Express #4 2042255 2,763

Kingston, NY37 JR Logging #6 1959877 2,733

Oswego, NY38 Lighthouse lanes Team 2 2042273 2,732

S. New Berlin, NY39 Goulds Pools 1960375 2,666

Oswego, NY40 Lighthouse Lanes Team 4 2042275 2,494

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Under, Handicapped

Middleburgh, NY1 Sherman Robert L.  \ Shultes Richard J. 2236620 1,237

Scipio Center, NY2 Hefferon Aaron C.  \ Urbano Sott 1959938 1,218

Scipio Center, NY3 Kulis Brandon J.  \ Nolan Michael L. 1959934 1,212

New Rochelle, NY4 Kornreich Zack N.  \ Peck Timothy J. 2131400 1,189

Scipio Center, NY5 Maybee Troy M.  \ Ouellette Parker G. 1959939 1,179

Watkins Glen, NY5 Cornish Kyle R.  \ Richtmyer Ashley 1960044 1,179

Sprakers, NY7 Ponte Raymond F. Jr \ Barhydt Jenna J. 2008734 1,172

New Berlin, NY8 Worden Amariah D.  \ Hilts Daniel J. 1960228 1,163

Sprakers, NY9 Coutryman Austin P.  \ Travis Kenneth J. 2008735 1,140

Rochester, NY10 Shea James M.  \ Olan Chris J. 1959806 1,138

Rochester, NY11 Torpey Tom K.  \ Davis Shawn D. 1959802 1,132

UNKNOWN, NY12 Rorick James S. Jr \ Rorick Aaron D. 1972402 1,131

UNKNOWN, NY13 Fonda Anthony  Sr. \ VanAvery Joseph W. 1972403 1,130

Scipio Center, NY14 White Brandon A.  \ Shaw Craig A. 1959936 1,119

Rochester, NY15 Zimmerman Carl E.  \ Bevona Dan J. 1959803 1,117

Rochester, NY16 Lisi David P.  \ Lisi Anthony D. 2047728 1,116
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Under, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NY17 Welch Dillon   \ Stockton Kendra 1972402 1,113

Middleburgh, NY18 Foland Robert J.  \ Cater William J. 2236622 1,107

Kingston, NY19 Inge Kyle R.  \ Barnhart Joshua C. 1959877 1,096

Watkins Glen, NY20 Evans Natasha L.  \ Greene Jason H. 1960045 1,095

Scipio Center, NY21 Dockstader Dallas J.  \ Marshall Zachary
K.

1959937 1,087

New Berlin, NY22 Watson Holly A.  \ Watson Josh D. 1960228 1,086

Scipio Center, NY23 Ferguson Christopher M.  \ Dean James L. 1959937 1,084

Scipio Center, NY24 Snyder Samantha N.  \ Snyder Daniel E. 1959939 1,083

Rochester, NY25 Colombo Paul M.  \ Palozzi Anthony S. 1959803 1,081

Middleburgh, NY25 Niekamp Joseph H.  \ Wrigley Richard J. 2236624 1,081

Scipio Center, NY27 Denman Andrew J.  \ Fenner Curtis 1959936 1,080

Kingston, NY28 Bishop James V.  \ Bishop John J. 1959871 1,078

Scipio Center, NY29 Volbrecht Douglas D.  \ Bickal Cole M. 1959934 1,075

New Berlin, NY30 Rifanburg Dillon   \ Meade Don G. 1960227 1,073

Kingston, NY31 Blank Erin P.  \ Blank Richard R. 1959872 1,072

Sprakers, NY32 Ingersoll William D.  \ Ingersoll Kim M. 2008734 1,066

Kingston, NY33 Parker Shawn K.  \ Orlando Bob 1959874 1,065

Scipio Center, NY34 Daghita Klena L.  \ Mosher Karen M. 1959938 1,064

Middleburgh, NY35 Everson Devon M.  \ Nellis Robert M. Jr 2236622 1,063

Rochester, NY36 Tomczak Peter   \ Tomczak John L. 1959802 1,062

Watkins Glen, NY37 Evans Dakota I.  \ Kio Robert L. 1960044 1,059

S. New Berlin, NY38 Potter Lyle D. Jr \ Jacobs Barry L. 1960376 1,051

UNKNOWN, NY38 Brown James R.  \ Bates Clinton J. 1972402 1,051

Rochester, NY40 Myers Jesse W.  \ Noll Brendan M. 1959806 1,047

Kingston, NY41 VanWagenen Edward A.  \ VanWagenen
Patrick R.

1959872 1,046

Union Springs, NY42 White Kenneth S.  \ Johnston James P. 1960055 1,042

Walden, NY42 Drabick Justin   \ Thompson Todd M. 2169332 1,042

Plattsburgh, NY44 Bonati Rafa L.  \ Cragle Larry  E 2082255 1,037

Fort Plain, NY45 Morrell Casandra S.  \ Morrell Shad J. 2354426 1,036

Bainbridge, NY46 Harmon John J.  \ Larry Dennis J. 1960200 1,027

Kingston, NY47 Dugard Michael S.  \ Pritchard Bill D. 1959871 1,019

Kingston, NY48 Sickles John E.  \ Cacckello Tony B. 2315948 1,013

Rochester, NY49 Vaccaro Ignatius   \ Amico John V. 1959807 1,011

S. New Berlin, NY49 Fairchild Devon D.  \ Beckwith Dennis P. 1960377 1,011

Sprakers, NY51 Jones Derek M.  \ Burns Jeremy J. 2008735 1,006

S. New Berlin, NY52 Barnes Matt T.  \ Ray Tanner C. 1960376 1,002

Rochester, NY53 Henry Bobby   \ Granger Doug 1959806 1,000

New Berlin, NY54 Brooker Brendan J.  \ Wratten Julie J. 1960228 999

Scipio Center, NY55 Daghita Michael A.  \ Reeves Jarred  Jr 1959938 996

Scipio Center, NY56 Murphy Thomas W.  \ Kratzer Ronald D. 1959935 987

Whitehall, NY57 Berthiaume Tyler R.  \ Scully Everett M. 2354431 983

Rochester, NY58 Tobolski Kevin S.  \ Kuchler Gary G. 1959809 982

S. New Berlin, NY59 Wright Brian D.  \ Wright Denise M. 1960375 981

Rochester, NY60 Guagliardo Jon W.  \ Valentino Michael A. 1959805 973
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 400 & Under, Handicapped

Rochester, NY61 Lisi Arthur A. Jr \ Lisi Glenn T. 2047728 965

Kingston, NY62 Moore David   \ VanWagenen Timothy E. 1959870 941

Kingston, NY63 Reuss Jerry W.  \ Reuss James H. Jr 1959870 940

S. New Berlin, NY64 Jacobs Amanda M.  \ Jacobs Ryan C. 1960376 932

Watkins Glen, NY65 Richtmyer Richard J. III \ Evans Michelle
L.

1960044 921

Walden, NY66 Balu Anthony J.  \ Bohrmann Dan 2169332 904

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 401 & Over, Handicapped

Amsterdam, NY1 Schultz Jon   \ Caputo Robert 2330810 1,493

Norwich, NY2 LeClair Connor   \ LeClair Brian J. 2120637 1,446

Cicero, NY3 Hoalcraft Kenneth E.  \ Zimmerman James
W.

1965458 1,442

Kingston, NY4 Ramsey Isaiah   \ Martin Corey F. 1959873 1,383

Scipio Center, NY5 Bodner Chadrick C.  \ Pucino Michael R. 1959933 1,374

Mechanicville, NY6 Vanderbogart Roy H.  \ Reed Thomas M. 2354428 1,366

Rochester, NY7 Gibson Scott E.  \ Gibson Garrett M. 1959809 1,357

Middleburgh, NY8 Lawyer Bradford J.  \ Bender Charles E. Jr 2236624 1,320

Rochester, NY9 Malovics Laszlo  Jr \ Davis Daniel J. 1959807 1,313

Norwich, NY10 Frament Brittany   \ Marburger Kyle A. 2120638 1,310

Scipio Center, NY11 Eldridge Bradley L.  \ Binns Nathan G. 1959933 1,298

Penn Yan, NY12 Burch Kristin   \ Burch James R. 1960384 1,297

Cicero, NY12 Gonzalski David   \ Van Slyke Everette
 "Eddie" S.

1965457 1,297

Kingston, NY14 Thomas Brett A.  \ Johnson George D. 1959876 1,292

Middleburgh, NY15 Guest Donald P.  \ Marshall James 2317700 1,291

Saratoga Springs, NY16 Cody Isaiah   \ Boone Ross V. Jr 2248367 1,289

Rochester, NY17 Gillette Nick L.  \ Gillette Anthony R. 1959804 1,285

Oswego, NY18 Zaia Antonio P.  \ Goodale Kevin 2042272 1,276

Norwich, NY19 Haines Kyle R.  \ DeVellis Joseph M. Jr 2120638 1,275

Amsterdam, NY20 Miseno Michael J.  \ Rogers Scott A. 2330810 1,274

Rochester, NY21 Toscano Edward J.  \ ODell Steven C. 1959808 1,273

Scipio Center, NY21 Dockstader William C. Jr \ Pietrasz
Edward J.

1959933 1,273

UNKNOWN, NY23 Smith Jacob R.  \ Smith Kenneth A. Jr 1972403 1,270

Kingston, NY24 Fallon Gregory J.  \ Kennedy Troy E. 1959875 1,269

Walden, NY25 Sewall Brian T.  \ Maloy John A. 2169332 1,263

New Berlin, NY26 Eccleston Darryl S.  \ Brooker Jeffrey J. 1960227 1,258

Kingston, NY27 Galusha Nicholas L.  \ Mazuryk Joe J. 2315948 1,255

Kingston, NY28 Thomas Kevin W.  \ Thomas Robert  Jr 1959873 1,254

Kingston, NY28 Mannese Joseph J.  \ Nolterieke John W. 1959871 1,254

Watkins Glen, NY30 Stevenson Neil H.  \ Snyder Mike A. 1960045 1,253

Cicero, NY30 Clifford Ron K.  \ VanGorden Dennis
 "Butch" P.

1965457 1,253

Walden, NY32 Ferguson Eric B.  \ Curtis Gregory M. 2169333 1,248
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 401 & Over, Handicapped

Cicero, NY33 Kohanski Patrick "PJ" J.  \ Stachnik Scott
A.

1965458 1,245

Amsterdam, NY34 Gumm Edward  Jr \ Miseno Nicholas A. Jr 2330810 1,243

Kingston, NY35 Vitarius Mike C.  \ Lang Lawrence J. 1959875 1,242

West Babylon, NY36 White Rhichard   \ Agosta Michael 2034645 1,239

Cicero, NY37 Chetney Matthew E.  \ Alexander Arthur
D. III

1965457 1,230

West Babylon, NY38 Natoli Joseph   \ Ficarrotta Anthony V. 2034645 1,226

Scipio Center, NY38 Weeks Ronald J.  \ Larock Jon W. 1959937 1,226

Scipio Center, NY40 Maul William  III \ Dingy Aaron C. 1959935 1,212

Glens Falls, NY41 Harten Charles E.  \ Rock Steven C. 2354430 1,211

Rochester, NY42 Cassidy Robert   \ Manczak Stephen L. 1959809 1,210

West Babylon, NY43 Hirseland Gerhard   \ Graff Vincent W. 2034644 1,209

Penn Yan, NY43 Maldonado Heather   \ Briggs Scott A. 1960384 1,209

Canajoharie, NY45 DiLorenzo Louis S.  \ Dimezza Cian H. 2251607 1,207

Baldwinsville, NY46 Lippke Ryan A.  \ Tetrault Travis M. 2115420 1,205

Rochester, NY47 Husted Robert S.  \ Manners Robert M. 1959808 1,201

Oswego, NY48 Kimball Dennis L.  \ Caprin Gary E. Jr 2042274 1,199

West Seneca, NY49 Klenke Thomas A.  \ Addison Randall J. 1960334 1,197

West Seneca, NY49 Wartinger Brian N.  \ Klenke Thomas R. 1960334 1,197

Kingston, NY51 Smith David R.  \ Casciaro Robert 1959877 1,193

Gansevoort, NY52 Lisinicchia Keith A.  \ Gadomski David S. 1959903 1,189

Mechanicville, NY52 Faulkner David E.  \ Amyot Donald 2354427 1,189

Rochester, NY54 MacKenzie James A.  \ Donahue Paul M. 1959807 1,185

Kingston, NY55 Brown Stephen J. Jr \ Rider Cal W. 1959877 1,183

West Seneca, NY56 Stiles Timothy J.  \ Stiles Declan R. 1960335 1,180

Selkirk, NY57 Simmons Jim   \ Dziuba Andrew M. 2053828 1,178

West Babylon, NY58 Shea James J. SR \ McGonigle Sean A. 2042255 1,177

Glens Falls, NY59 Nevins Matthew T.  \ Hill Cameron S. 2354429 1,175

Gansevoort, NY60 Murauskas William D.  \ Lennox John M. 1959902 1,174

Warners, NY61 Pringle David J. Sr \ Pringle David A. Jr 2038953 1,173

Warners, NY62 Capria Brenden C.  \ Laveck Joshua L. 2038953 1,171

Sprakers, NY62 Krutz Daniel J.  \ Fleig Joe J. 2008735 1,171

Norwich, NY62 LeClair Taylor J.  \ Fazzone Matt R. 2120637 1,171

Farmington, NY65 Bray Brian   \ Bray Jeremy A. 2062587 1,169

S. New Berlin, NY65 Beckwith Christopher J.  \ Beckwith
Jonathan T.

1960377 1,169

Queensbury, NY67 Winters Michael A.  \ Winters Christian L. 2082084 1,161

West Babylon, NY68 Stoneburner Eric J.  \ Aniello Michael C. 2034645 1,160

Rochester, NY68 Pike James A. Jr \ Freitas Timothy J. 1959805 1,160

Norwich, NY68 Ventura Sam F.  \ Mackay James J. 2120637 1,160

Kingston, NY71 Dutcher Nicole P.  \ Dutcher Ryan T. 1959876 1,159

West Seneca, NY72 Radwan Joseph T.  \ Addison Jeffrey L. 1960335 1,154

Kingston, NY73 Rooney Richard D.  \ Assa Michael B. 1959874 1,152

Bainbridge, NY74 Wakler Bill R.  \ Delello James E. 1960200 1,147

Rochester, NY75 Gillette Robert A.  \ McJury Kenneth R. 1959804 1,144
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Doubles 401 & Over, Handicapped

Gansevoort, NY76 Sias Stefan   \ Duguay John J. 1959902 1,138

West Babylon, NY77 Scorcia Frank   \ Fiorentino Gennaro F. 2042254 1,136

West Babylon, NY78 Verni Stephen   \ Thomas Richard D. JR 2034644 1,135

Lansing, NY79 Young William F.  \ Lambrecht Richard M.
Jr

2093453 1,129

Gansevoort, NY80 Bouchey Bertman J.  \ Lavigne Ken 1959902 1,128

Rochester, NY81 Campoli Ernie J.  \ Tandlmayer Paul E. 1959805 1,127

Walden, NY82 Smith James H. Jr \ Redd Gregory Q. 2169333 1,119

S. New Berlin, NY83 Gould Steven (Gus)   \ Stage Justin R. 1960375 1,114

Kingston, NY84 Wells Robert K.  \ Wells Izayah C. 1959875 1,108

Oswego, NY85 Domicolo Michael O.  \ Galletta James M. 2042273 1,106

S. New Berlin, NY86 Parker Thomas G.  \ Wright Joshua D. 1960375 1,105

Scipio Center, NY87 Dockstader Corey   \ Kulis Cary R. 1959936 1,104

Oswego, NY88 Byrnes John A.  \ Clavelli Joseph R. 2042275 1,098

Kingston, NY89 Freyer Timothy H. II \ Boughton Kerry M. 1959876 1,097

Union Springs, NY89 Donalds Gary M.  \ Young Rebecca E. 1960055 1,097

Middleburgh, NY91 Diamond Josh   \ Grass Cameron M. 2236623 1,094

Bainbridge, NY92 Smith Kyle E.  \ Cherniak Stephen P. 1960201 1,090

Union Springs, NY93 Prior Michael S.  \ Clark Edward J. 1960055 1,089

Bainbridge, NY94 Tallmadge William R.  \ Riesen Gerald T. 1960200 1,084

Glens Falls, NY95 Palladino Brandon J.  \ White Michael J. II 2280287 1,079

Bainbridge, NY96 Rowe Alan W.  \ Anderson Michael W. 1960201 1,078

Kingston, NY97 James Mark T.  \ Martinez Richard J. 2315948 1,077

Middleburgh, NY98 Marsh Jason   \ VanValkenburgh Robin J. 2236623 1,075

West Seneca, NY99 Duerr Bruce D.  \ Duerr James G. 1960335 1,061

West Babylon, NY100 Weissman Alan C.  \ Voulo Salvatore 2042255 1,056

Warners, NY101 Van Wie Larry J. Jr \ Stone Bradley A. 2038953 1,044

West Babylon, NY102 Ackley Daniel R. Jr \ Rubinson Philip R. 2042254 1,042

Lansing, NY102 Quintero Michael D.  \ Anderson Robert L.
Jr

2093453 1,042

Gansevoort, NY104 Ronda Michael P.  \ Morris Raequan A. 1959903 1,026

West Babylon, NY105 Vuono Frank A.  \ DeConza Anthony T. 2042255 985

Oswego, NY106 Gordon Jeffrey E.  \ Porter Brandon L. 2042273 659

Penn Yan, NY107 Bassage Timothy P.  \ Bassage Cameron E. 1960384 587

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Under, Handicapped

Rochester, NY1 Shea James M. 1959806 692

UNKNOWN, NY2 Bates Clinton J. 1972402 672

Watkins Glen, NY3 Snyder Mike A. 1960045 670

Plattsburgh, NY4 Bonati Rafa L. 2082255 660

Kingston, NY5 Moore David 1959870 652

Amsterdam, NY6 Schultz Jon 2330810 650

Whitehall, NY6 Berthiaume Tyler R. 2354431 650

Scipio Center, NY8 Shaw Craig A. 1959936 649

Scipio Center, NY9 Ferguson Christopher M. 1959937 643
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Under, Handicapped

New Berlin, NY10 Watson Holly A. 1960228 642

Middleburgh, NY11 Sherman Robert L. 2236620 636

Scipio Center, NY12 Marshall Zachary K. 1959937 626

Rochester, NY13 Gillette Nick L. 1959804 619

New Rochelle, NY14 Kornreich Zack N. 2131400 617

Watkins Glen, NY15 Evans Natasha L. 1960045 610

New Berlin, NY16 Rifanburg Dillon 1960227 609

Kingston, NY16 Reuss Jerry W. 1959870 609

Scipio Center, NY18 Volbrecht Douglas D. 1959934 605

New Berlin, NY19 Wratten Julie J. 1960228 604

Kingston, NY19 Parker Shawn K. 1959874 604

Scipio Center, NY21 Dean James L. 1959937 602

Rochester, NY22 Colombo Paul M. 1959803 601

Scipio Center, NY23 Hefferon Aaron C. 1959938 596

Sprakers, NY24 Jones Derek M. 2008735 595

Scipio Center, NY24 Kratzer Ronald D. 1959935 595

Rochester, NY26 Olan Chris J. 1959806 594

S. New Berlin, NY27 Wright Denise M. 1960375 592

Scipio Center, NY28 Dockstader Dallas J. 1959937 590

Rochester, NY28 Myers Jesse W. 1959806 590

New Berlin, NY30 Worden Amariah D. 1960228 588

Sprakers, NY31 Ingersoll Kim M. 2008734 587

Watkins Glen, NY31 Kio Robert L. 1960044 587

Scipio Center, NY33 Nolan Michael L. 1959934 584

Rochester, NY34 Malovics Laszlo  Jr 1959807 581

West Seneca, NY35 Wartinger Brian N. 1960334 580

Rochester, NY36 Torpey Tom K. 1959802 577

Kingston, NY37 Pritchard Bill D. 1959871 572

UNKNOWN, NY38 Welch Dillon 1972402 564

Union Springs, NY39 Johnston James P. 1960055 560

UNKNOWN, NY40 Brown James R. 1972402 559

Scipio Center, NY41 Bickal Cole M. 1959934 558

Gansevoort, NY42 Ronda Michael P. 1959903 557

Kingston, NY42 Cacckello Tony B. 2315948 557

Middleburgh, NY44 Foland Robert J. 2236622 555

Scipio Center, NY45 Fenner Curtis 1959936 554

Scipio Center, NY45 Snyder Samantha N. 1959939 554

Penn Yan, NY45 Maldonado Heather 1960384 554

Scipio Center, NY48 Daghita Klena L. 1959938 553

Rochester, NY49 Lisi David P. 2047728 552

Watkins Glen, NY49 Cornish Kyle R. 1960044 552

Scipio Center, NY49 Snyder Daniel E. 1959939 552

Rochester, NY52 Zimmerman Carl E. 1959803 550

UNKNOWN, NY53 Stockton Kendra 1972402 549

Rochester, NY53 Kuchler Gary G. 1959809 549

New Berlin, NY55 Hilts Daniel J. 1960228 548
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Under, Handicapped

Watkins Glen, NY55 Richtmyer Ashley 1960044 548

UNKNOWN, NY57 Rorick Aaron D. 1972402 547

UNKNOWN, NY57 Fonda Anthony  Sr. 1972403 547

Middleburgh, NY57 Cater William J. 2236622 547

UNKNOWN, NY60 Rorick James S. Jr 1972402 546

Rochester, NY60 Tomczak John L. 1959802 546

Canajoharie, NY62 DiLorenzo Louis S. 2251607 544

Scipio Center, NY63 Ouellette Parker G. 1959939 543

Walden, NY64 Balu Anthony J. 2169332 542

Kingston, NY65 Rooney Richard D. 1959874 541

Sprakers, NY65 Coutryman Austin P. 2008735 541

Kingston, NY65 Inge Kyle R. 1959877 541

Rochester, NY68 MacKenzie James A. 1959807 536

Kingston, NY69 Blank Erin P. 1959872 535

Scipio Center, NY69 Daghita Michael A. 1959938 535

Fort Plain, NY69 Morrell Casandra S. 2354426 535

Kingston, NY72 Smith David R. 1959877 534

Kingston, NY72 Dugard Michael S. 1959871 534

Rochester, NY74 Granger Doug 1959806 533

Scipio Center, NY75 Weeks Ronald J. 1959937 532

Scipio Center, NY76 Kulis Brandon J. 1959934 531

S. New Berlin, NY76 Jacobs Amanda M. 1960376 531

West Babylon, NY76 Scorcia Frank 2042254 531

Rochester, NY79 Henry Bobby 1959806 530

Sprakers, NY80 Barhydt Jenna J. 2008734 529

S. New Berlin, NY80 Barnes Matt T. 1960376 529

S. New Berlin, NY82 Parker Thomas G. 1960375 528

Rochester, NY82 Vaccaro Ignatius 1959807 528

Rochester, NY84 Guagliardo Jon W. 1959805 526

Sprakers, NY84 Krutz Daniel J. 2008735 526

Penn Yan, NY84 Burch Kristin 1960384 526

Middleburgh, NY84 Niekamp Joseph H. 2236624 526

S. New Berlin, NY88 Beckwith Dennis P. 1960377 524

Kingston, NY89 Bishop John J. 1959871 521

Kingston, NY90 Vitarius Mike C. 1959875 518

Rochester, NY91 Lisi Glenn T. 2047728 516

Kingston, NY92 Barnhart Joshua C. 1959877 515

Sprakers, NY92 Travis Kenneth J. 2008735 515

Scipio Center, NY94 Dingy Aaron C. 1959935 510

Rochester, NY95 Gillette Robert A. 1959804 508

Watkins Glen, NY96 Greene Jason H. 1960045 503

Walden, NY97 Thompson Todd M. 2169332 501

Watkins Glen, NY97 Evans Michelle L. 1960044 501

West Seneca, NY97 Addison Jeffrey L. 1960335 501

Rochester, NY100 Lisi Arthur A. Jr 2047728 499

Fort Plain, NY101 Morrell Shad J. 2354426 498
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 200 & Under, Handicapped

Warners, NY102 Capria Brenden C. 2038953 497

Scipio Center, NY102 Denman Andrew J. 1959936 497

Rochester, NY104 Pike James A. Jr 1959805 496

Rochester, NY105 Tobolski Kevin S. 1959809 494

Middleburgh, NY105 Everson Devon M. 2236622 494

Kingston, NY107 Kennedy Troy E. 1959875 493

Rochester, NY108 Amico John V. 1959807 492

Rochester, NY108 Davis Shawn D. 1959802 492

Middleburgh, NY108 Nellis Robert M. Jr 2236622 492

Watkins Glen, NY111 Richtmyer Richard J. III 1960044 489

Kingston, NY111 Bishop James V. 1959871 489

Rochester, NY113 Lisi Anthony D. 2047728 488

Kingston, NY114 Rider Cal W. 1959877 486

Rochester, NY115 Tomczak Peter 1959802 484

Bainbridge, NY116 Harmon John J. 1960200 482

Kingston, NY116 Reuss James H. Jr 1959870 482

S. New Berlin, NY118 Ray Tanner C. 1960376 481

Gansevoort, NY119 Bouchey Bertman J. 1959902 476

Sprakers, NY120 Ingersoll William D. 2008734 474

Plattsburgh, NY120 Cragle Larry  E 2082255 474

New Berlin, NY122 Watson Josh D. 1960228 466

Walden, NY123 Drabick Justin 2169332 465

Kingston, NY124 Blank Richard R. 1959872 461

Rochester, NY125 Campoli Ernie J. 1959805 459

Middleburgh, NY126 Wrigley Richard J. 2236624 458

Scipio Center, NY127 White Brandon A. 1959936 454

New Berlin, NY128 Meade Don G. 1960227 450

Rochester, NY129 Bevona Dan J. 1959803 443

Kingston, NY130 Sickles John E. 2315948 438

Kingston, NY131 VanWagenen Edward A. 1959872 427

Bainbridge, NY132 Tallmadge William R. 1960200 422

S. New Berlin, NY133 Wright Brian D. 1960375 418

S. New Berlin, NY134 Potter Lyle D. Jr 1960376 416

Farmington, NY135 Bray Jeremy A. 2062587 415

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped

Cicero, NY1 Zimmerman James W. 1965458 833

Warners, NY2 Pringle David A. Jr 2038953 766

Baldwinsville, NY3 Lippke Ryan A. 2115420 759

Kingston, NY4 Fallon Gregory J. 1959875 748

West Seneca, NY5 Klenke Thomas R. 1960334 740

Sprakers, NY6 Ponte Raymond F. Jr 2008734 738

Norwich, NY7 Fazzone Matt R. 2120637 737

Oswego, NY8 Domicolo Michael O. 2042273 733
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped

UNKNOWN, NY9 Smith Jacob R. 1972403 728

Oswego, NY10 Zaia Antonio P. 2042272 727

Scipio Center, NY11 Pietrasz Edward J. 1959933 719

Amsterdam, NY12 Caputo Robert 2330810 718

Cicero, NY13 Gonzalski David 1965457 714

Norwich, NY14 Marburger Kyle A. 2120638 712

Glens Falls, NY15 Palladino Brandon J. 2280287 709

Kingston, NY16 Johnson George D. 1959876 705

Rochester, NY17 Valentino Michael A. 1959805 702

Scipio Center, NY18 Dockstader William C. Jr 1959933 699

Rochester, NY19 Manners Robert M. 1959808 697

Walden, NY19 Maloy John A. 2169332 697

New Rochelle, NY21 Peck Timothy J. 2131400 696

Kingston, NY22 Freyer Timothy H. II 1959876 691

S. New Berlin, NY23 Beckwith Christopher J. 1960377 687

UNKNOWN, NY24 VanAvery Joseph W. 1972403 685

Rochester, NY25 Manczak Stephen L. 1959809 683

Norwich, NY26 LeClair Connor 2120637 680

Amsterdam, NY26 Miseno Michael J. 2330810 680

Saratoga Springs, NY28 Cody Isaiah 2248367 679

Walden, NY29 Bohrmann Dan 2169332 677

Norwich, NY30 LeClair Brian J. 2120637 676

Rochester, NY31 Toscano Edward J. 1959808 675

Glens Falls, NY32 Rock Steven C. 2354430 672

UNKNOWN, NY33 Smith Kenneth A. Jr 1972403 671

Baldwinsville, NY34 Tetrault Travis M. 2115420 670

Oswego, NY34 Galletta James M. 2042273 670

Amsterdam, NY36 Gumm Edward  Jr 2330810 669

Rochester, NY36 ODell Steven C. 1959808 669

Rochester, NY36 Gibson Scott E. 1959809 669

Cicero, NY39 Van Slyke Everette "Eddie" S. II 1965457 666

Cicero, NY40 Hoalcraft Kenneth E. 1965458 665

Kingston, NY40 VanWagenen Timothy E. 1959870 665

Scipio Center, NY42 Pucino Michael R. 1959933 661

Scipio Center, NY43 Bodner Chadrick C. 1959933 660

Norwich, NY44 Ventura Sam F. 2120637 658

Norwich, NY44 Frament Brittany 2120638 658

Middleburgh, NY46 Lawyer Bradford J. 2236624 656

Kingston, NY46 Martin Corey F. 1959873 656

Bainbridge, NY48 Larry Dennis J. 1960200 655

Gansevoort, NY49 Duguay John J. 1959902 653

Kingston, NY50 Martinez Richard J. 2315948 652

Scipio Center, NY51 Binns Nathan G. 1959933 651

Farmington, NY52 Bray Brian 2062587 650

Kingston, NY53 Casciaro Robert 1959877 648

Kingston, NY53 Thomas Brett A. 1959876 648
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped

Bainbridge, NY53 Delello James E. 1960200 648

West Babylon, NY53 Agosta Michael 2034645 648

West Seneca, NY57 Duerr James G. 1960335 646

Rochester, NY57 Freitas Timothy J. 1959805 646

Rochester, NY57 Gillette Anthony R. 1959804 646

Kingston, NY57 Boughton Kerry M. 1959876 646

New Berlin, NY57 Brooker Brendan J. 1960228 646

Warners, NY62 Laveck Joshua L. 2038953 645

Glens Falls, NY63 White Michael J. II 2280287 642

Walden, NY63 Curtis Gregory M. 2169333 642

S. New Berlin, NY63 Gould Steven (Gus) 1960375 642

Oswego, NY66 Goodale Kevin 2042272 641

Scipio Center, NY67 Reeves Jarred  Jr 1959938 639

Glens Falls, NY68 Nevins Matthew T. 2354429 638

Middleburgh, NY68 Diamond Josh 2236623 638

Rochester, NY70 McJury Kenneth R. 1959804 637

Walden, NY71 Ferguson Eric B. 2169333 635

Norwich, NY71 Haines Kyle R. 2120638 635

West Seneca, NY73 Klenke Thomas A. 1960334 634

Kingston, NY73 Wells Izayah C. 1959875 634

Bainbridge, NY75 Cherniak Stephen P. 1960201 633

Middleburgh, NY75 Bender Charles E. Jr 2236624 633

West Babylon, NY77 Ficarrotta Anthony V. 2034645 632

Cicero, NY78 Kohanski Patrick "PJ" J. 1965458 628

Cicero, NY79 Stachnik Scott A. 1965458 627

Watkins Glen, NY80 Stevenson Neil H. 1960045 626

Selkirk, NY80 Dziuba Andrew M. 2053828 626

West Seneca, NY82 Stiles Declan R. 1960335 625

S. New Berlin, NY82 Fairchild Devon D. 1960377 625

Kingston, NY82 Nolterieke John W. 1959871 625

Gansevoort, NY85 Gadomski David S. 1959903 624

Canajoharie, NY86 Dimezza Cian H. 2251607 622

Watkins Glen, NY86 Evans Dakota I. 1960044 622

Scipio Center, NY88 Eldridge Bradley L. 1959933 621

Scipio Center, NY88 Maybee Troy M. 1959939 621

Selkirk, NY90 Simmons Jim 2053828 620

Oswego, NY91 Porter Brandon L. 2042273 619

Mechanicville, NY92 Reed Thomas M. 2354428 618

West Babylon, NY92 Aniello Michael C. 2034645 618

West Babylon, NY94 Natoli Joseph 2034645 617

Scipio Center, NY94 Maul William  III 1959935 617

West Seneca, NY96 Addison Randall J. 1960334 616

Cicero, NY96 VanGorden Dennis "Butch" P. 1965457 616

West Babylon, NY98 DeConza Anthony T. 2042255 615

Middleburgh, NY98 Shultes Richard J. 2236620 615

Lansing, NY100 Young William F. 2093453 613
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped

Kingston, NY101 Wells Robert K. 1959875 610

Bainbridge, NY102 Wakler Bill R. 1960200 609

Saratoga Springs, NY103 Boone Ross V. Jr 2248367 608

Scipio Center, NY104 Larock Jon W. 1959937 607

S. New Berlin, NY104 Stage Justin R. 1960375 607

West Babylon, NY106 McGonigle Sean A. 2042255 605

Rochester, NY107 Donahue Paul M. 1959807 604

Scipio Center, NY107 Urbano Sott 1959938 604

Norwich, NY109 DeVellis Joseph M. Jr 2120638 603

Rochester, NY109 Davis Daniel J. 1959807 603

West Seneca, NY111 Stiles Timothy J. 1960335 602

Norwich, NY111 LeClair Taylor J. 2120637 602

Scipio Center, NY113 Kulis Cary R. 1959936 601

Rochester, NY114 Palozzi Anthony S. 1959803 600

West Babylon, NY114 Graff Vincent W. 2034644 600

Walden, NY116 Redd Gregory Q. 2169333 599

Mechanicville, NY117 Amyot Donald 2354427 597

Kingston, NY118 Ramsey Isaiah 1959873 595

Middleburgh, NY119 Marshall James 2317700 593

West Seneca, NY119 Radwan Joseph T. 1960335 593

Rochester, NY119 Cassidy Robert 1959809 593

Bainbridge, NY119 Rowe Alan W. 1960201 593

Bainbridge, NY123 Smith Kyle E. 1960201 592

Whitehall, NY124 Scully Everett M. 2354431 591

Scipio Center, NY124 Mosher Karen M. 1959938 591

Oswego, NY126 Caprin Gary E. Jr 2042274 590

Bainbridge, NY127 Riesen Gerald T. 1960200 589

Gansevoort, NY127 Sias Stefan 1959902 589

West Babylon, NY129 White Rhichard 2034645 588

Middleburgh, NY129 Grass Cameron M. 2236623 588

Queensbury, NY129 Winters Michael A. 2082084 588

Kingston, NY132 VanWagenen Patrick R. 1959872 587

Amsterdam, NY133 Miseno Nicholas A. Jr 2330810 586

Penn Yan, NY134 Burch James R. 1960384 584

Kingston, NY135 Dutcher Ryan T. 1959876 580

Sprakers, NY135 Burns Jeremy J. 2008735 580

Union Springs, NY137 White Kenneth S. 1960055 579

Sprakers, NY138 Fleig Joe J. 2008735 578

Kingston, NY138 James Mark T. 2315948 578

Gansevoort, NY140 Murauskas William D. 1959902 576

S. New Berlin, NY141 Jacobs Barry L. 1960376 575

West Babylon, NY142 Hirseland Gerhard 2034644 573

Warners, NY143 Stone Bradley A. 2038953 572

Amsterdam, NY143 Rogers Scott A. 2330810 572

Glens Falls, NY145 Harten Charles E. 2354430 571

Union Springs, NY146 Prior Michael S. 1960055 570
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped

Rochester, NY147 Gibson Garrett M. 1959809 569

Scipio Center, NY147 Murphy Thomas W. 1959935 569

Walden, NY147 Smith James H. Jr 2169333 569

Kingston, NY150 Thomas Kevin W. 1959873 568

New Berlin, NY151 Eccleston Darryl S. 1960227 565

Kingston, NY152 Lang Lawrence J. 1959875 564

Bainbridge, NY152 Anderson Michael W. 1960201 564

Rochester, NY154 Husted Robert S. 1959808 563

S. New Berlin, NY154 Jacobs Ryan C. 1960376 563

Kingston, NY154 Dutcher Nicole P. 1959876 563

Lansing, NY157 Quintero Michael D. 2093453 562

West Babylon, NY157 Verni Stephen 2034644 562

West Seneca, NY157 Duerr Bruce D. 1960335 562

Oswego, NY157 Kimball Dennis L. 2042274 562

West Babylon, NY161 Shea James J. SR 2042255 561

West Babylon, NY162 Weissman Alan C. 2042255 560

Kingston, NY162 Mannese Joseph J. 1959871 560

Middleburgh, NY164 Marsh Jason 2236623 559

Cicero, NY165 Clifford Ron K. 1965457 558

Gansevoort, NY165 Lisinicchia Keith A. 1959903 558

Walden, NY167 Sewall Brian T. 2169332 557

Kingston, NY168 Orlando Bob 1959874 556

Queensbury, NY169 Winters Christian L. 2082084 554

West Babylon, NY169 Fiorentino Gennaro F. 2042254 554

West Babylon, NY169 Ackley Daniel R. Jr 2042254 554

Kingston, NY169 Galusha Nicholas L. 2315948 554

Warners, NY173 Van Wie Larry J. Jr 2038953 552

Penn Yan, NY174 Bassage Timothy P. 1960384 549

Lansing, NY175 Lambrecht Richard M. Jr 2093453 545

Gansevoort, NY176 Lennox John M. 1959902 544

Rochester, NY176 Tandlmayer Paul E. 1959805 544

S. New Berlin, NY178 Wright Joshua D. 1960375 543

Union Springs, NY179 Donalds Gary M. 1960055 540

Cicero, NY180 Alexander Arthur D. III 1965457 538

Scipio Center, NY181 Dockstader Corey 1959936 532

Union Springs, NY182 Clark Edward J. 1960055 528

S. New Berlin, NY183 Beckwith Jonathan T. 1960377 525

Kingston, NY183 Mazuryk Joe J. 2315948 525

Mechanicville, NY185 Vanderbogart Roy H. 2354428 524

Kingston, NY186 Brown Stephen J. Jr 1959877 523

West Babylon, NY186 Stoneburner Eric J. 2034645 523

West Babylon, NY186 Vuono Frank A. 2042255 523

Middleburgh, NY189 VanValkenburgh Robin J. 2236623 522

Cicero, NY190 Chetney Matthew E. 1965457 520

Rochester, NY190 Noll Brendan M. 1959806 520

Gansevoort, NY192 Morris Raequan A. 1959903 517
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Singles 201 & Over, Handicapped

Glens Falls, NY193 Hill Cameron S. 2354429 515

Middleburgh, NY194 Guest Donald P. 2317700 511

Union Springs, NY194 Young Rebecca E. 1960055 511

Lansing, NY196 Anderson Robert L. Jr 2093453 510

Mechanicville, NY197 Faulkner David E. 2354427 506

Penn Yan, NY198 Briggs Scott A. 1960384 504

West Babylon, NY199 Rubinson Philip R. 2042254 502

Warners, NY199 Pringle David J. Sr 2038953 502

New Berlin, NY201 Brooker Jeffrey J. 1960227 496

West Babylon, NY202 Voulo Salvatore 2042255 492

Kingston, NY202 Thomas Robert  Jr 1959873 492

Oswego, NY204 Byrnes John A. 2042275 487

Kingston, NY205 Assa Michael B. 1959874 483

West Babylon, NY206 Thomas Richard D. JR 2034644 479

Norwich, NY207 Mackay James J. 2120637 467

Gansevoort, NY208 Lavigne Ken 1959902 461

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Under, Handicapped

Rochester, NY1 Shea James M. 1959806 1,948

New Berlin, NY2 Watson Holly A. 1960228 1,905

UNKNOWN, NY3 Bates Clinton J. 1972403 1,851

Scipio Center, NY4 Shaw Craig A. 1959936 1,830

Scipio Center, NY5 Nolan Michael L. 1959934 1,800

Kingston, NY6 Pritchard Bill D. 1959871 1,796

Watkins Glen, NY7 Snyder Mike A. 1960045 1,774

Scipio Center, NY8 Hefferon Aaron C. 1959938 1,771

Scipio Center, NY9 Dean James L. 1959937 1,768

Scipio Center, NY10 Reeves Jarred  Jr 1959939 1,761

Rochester, NY11 Colombo Paul M. 1959803 1,759

New Berlin, NY12 Worden Amariah D. 1960228 1,751

Watkins Glen, NY13 Kio Robert L. 1960045 1,747

Sprakers, NY14 Coutryman Austin P. 2008735 1,746

Scipio Center, NY15 Fenner Curtis 1959936 1,744

Scipio Center, NY16 Ferguson Christopher M. 1959937 1,742

Scipio Center, NY17 Volbrecht Douglas D. 1959934 1,739

Sprakers, NY18 Ingersoll Kim M. 2008734 1,720

Watkins Glen, NY19 Evans Natasha L. 1960045 1,719

UNKNOWN, NY20 Rorick Aaron D. 1972403 1,718

Rochester, NY21 Gillette Nick L. 1959804 1,715

Rochester, NY22 Torpey Tom K. 1959802 1,710

Sprakers, NY23 Barhydt Jenna J. 2008734 1,705

UNKNOWN, NY24 Welch Dillon 1972402 1,702

Kingston, NY25 Kennedy Troy E. 1959875 1,701

West Seneca, NY26 Wartinger Brian N. 1960334 1,699
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Under, Handicapped

Kingston, NY27 Parker Shawn K. 1959874 1,697

Kingston, NY28 Cacckello Tony B. 2315948 1,691

Sprakers, NY29 Krutz Daniel J. 2008735 1,684

Kingston, NY30 Reuss Jerry W. 1959870 1,681

Scipio Center, NY31 Marshall Zachary K. 1959935 1,674

Kingston, NY32 Barnhart Joshua C. 1959873 1,671

Union Springs, NY33 Johnston James P. 1960055 1,670

Watkins Glen, NY34 Richtmyer Ashley 1960045 1,663

Rochester, NY35 Malovics Laszlo  Jr 1959804 1,648

Rochester, NY36 Henry Bobby 1959806 1,646

UNKNOWN, NY37 Fonda Anthony  Sr. 1972403 1,645

Rochester, NY38 Lisi David P. 2047728 1,644

Scipio Center, NY39 Snyder Samantha N. 1959939 1,639

Scipio Center, NY40 Ouellette Parker G. 1959939 1,633

Rochester, NY40 Pike James A. Jr 1959805 1,633

Sprakers, NY40 Travis Kenneth J. 2008735 1,633

Sprakers, NY43 Jones Derek M. 2008735 1,632

UNKNOWN, NY43 Rorick James S. Jr 1972402 1,632

Penn Yan, NY45 Burch Kristin 1960384 1,631

Scipio Center, NY45 Dockstader Dallas J. 1959937 1,631

Kingston, NY45 Vitarius Mike C. 1959875 1,631

Watkins Glen, NY48 Cornish Kyle R. 1960044 1,630

Rochester, NY49 Olan Chris J. 1959806 1,629

Scipio Center, NY50 Dingy Aaron C. 1959935 1,627

Scipio Center, NY51 Daghita Klena L. 1959938 1,624

Rochester, NY52 Myers Jesse W. 1959806 1,620

Rochester, NY53 Zimmerman Carl E. 1959803 1,617

Scipio Center, NY54 Weeks Ronald J. 1959937 1,613

Penn Yan, NY54 Maldonado Heather 1960384 1,613

New Berlin, NY56 Wratten Julie J. 1960228 1,610

Rochester, NY57 Lisi Anthony D. 2047728 1,608

Rochester, NY57 Gillette Robert A. 1959804 1,608

Kingston, NY59 Bishop John J. 1959871 1,596

S. New Berlin, NY60 Barnes Matt T. 1960376 1,594

Walden, NY60 Thompson Todd M. 2169332 1,594

New Berlin, NY62 Rifanburg Dillon 1960227 1,593

Gansevoort, NY63 Ronda Michael P. 1959903 1,588

Kingston, NY64 Blank Erin P. 1959872 1,585

Rochester, NY65 Amico John V. 1959803 1,582

UNKNOWN, NY66 Stockton Kendra 1972402 1,580

Scipio Center, NY67 Snyder Daniel E. 1959939 1,578

Rochester, NY68 Tomczak Peter 1959802 1,577

Watkins Glen, NY69 Greene Jason H. 1960045 1,569

Kingston, NY70 Blank Richard R. 1959872 1,561

Rochester, NY71 Kuchler Gary G. 1959808 1,560

Scipio Center, NY72 Bickal Cole M. 1959934 1,559
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Under, Handicapped

Kingston, NY73 Bishop James V. 1959871 1,556

UNKNOWN, NY73 Brown James R. 1972402 1,556

Scipio Center, NY75 Kratzer Ronald D. 1959935 1,555

Kingston, NY76 Rooney Richard D. 1959874 1,548

Rochester, NY77 Davis Shawn D. 1959802 1,545

Rochester, NY78 Bevona Dan J. 1959803 1,544

Kingston, NY78 Dugard Michael S. 1959871 1,544

Scipio Center, NY80 Kulis Brandon J. 1959934 1,542

Kingston, NY81 Inge Kyle R. 1959877 1,536

Gansevoort, NY82 Bouchey Bertman J. 1959902 1,535

Rochester, NY83 Lisi Glenn T. 2047728 1,533

S. New Berlin, NY84 Beckwith Dennis P. 1960377 1,529

Rochester, NY85 Campoli Ernie J. 1959805 1,528

Rochester, NY86 MacKenzie James A. 1959807 1,523

Kingston, NY87 Sickles John E. 2315948 1,522

Rochester, NY88 Tomczak John L. 1959802 1,518

Rochester, NY89 Vaccaro Ignatius 1959807 1,511

Rochester, NY90 Lisi Arthur A. Jr 2047728 1,509

West Babylon, NY90 Scorcia Frank 2042254 1,509

Scipio Center, NY92 Denman Andrew J. 1959936 1,499

Scipio Center, NY93 White Brandon A. 1959936 1,497

Kingston, NY94 Smith David R. 1959877 1,494

Rochester, NY95 Tobolski Kevin S. 1959809 1,493

S. New Berlin, NY96 Jacobs Amanda M. 1960376 1,485

Walden, NY97 Balu Anthony J. 2169332 1,484

Rochester, NY98 Granger Doug 1959807 1,482

New Berlin, NY99 Meade Don G. 1960227 1,480

Rochester, NY100 Guagliardo Jon W. 1959805 1,476

S. New Berlin, NY101 Parker Thomas G. 1960375 1,470

Kingston, NY102 VanWagenen Edward A. 1959872 1,466

Kingston, NY103 Rider Cal W. 1959877 1,465

Scipio Center, NY103 Daghita Michael A. 1959938 1,465

Walden, NY105 Drabick Justin 2169332 1,455

Watkins Glen, NY106 Evans Michelle L. 1960044 1,441

Bainbridge, NY107 Harmon John J. 1960200 1,439

Sprakers, NY108 Ingersoll William D. 2008734 1,417

Watkins Glen, NY108 Richtmyer Richard J. III 1960044 1,417

West Seneca, NY110 Addison Jeffrey L. 1960334 1,376

New Berlin, NY111 Watson Josh D. 1960227 1,361

S. New Berlin, NY112 Potter Lyle D. Jr 1960376 1,359

Kingston, NY113 Reuss James H. Jr 1959870 1,347

S. New Berlin, NY114 Wright Brian D. 1960375 1,297

Bainbridge, NY115 Tallmadge William R. 1960200 1,294

Kingston, NY116 Moore David 1959870 1,193

Whitehall, NY117 Berthiaume Tyler R. 2354431 1,141

Middle Grove, NY118 Travis Kimberly P. 2246137 527
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 200 & Under, Handicapped

Middleburgh, NY119 Strobeck Nathaniel 2236623 416

FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 201 & Over, Handicapped

Cicero, NY1 Zimmerman James W. 1965458 2,272

Sprakers, NY2 Ponte Raymond F. Jr 2008734 2,152

Oswego, NY3 Zaia Antonio P. 2042272 2,106

Cicero, NY4 Hoalcraft Kenneth E. 1965458 2,088

Amsterdam, NY5 Caputo Robert 2330810 2,078

Norwich, NY6 LeClair Brian J. 2120637 2,074

Norwich, NY7 LeClair Connor 2120637 2,073

Norwich, NY8 Frament Brittany 2120638 2,028

Warners, NY9 Pringle David A. Jr 2038953 2,015

Scipio Center, NY10 Dockstader William C. Jr 1959933 2,010

Cicero, NY11 Van Slyke Everette "Eddie" S. II 1965458 2,008

Scipio Center, NY12 Bodner Chadrick C. 1959933 2,001

Amsterdam, NY13 Miseno Michael J. 2330810 1,998

Norwich, NY14 Marburger Kyle A. 2120638 1,990

Kingston, NY15 Martin Corey F. 1959873 1,986

Norwich, NY16 Fazzone Matt R. 2120637 1,980

Cicero, NY17 Gonzalski David 1965457 1,978

UNKNOWN, NY18 VanAvery Joseph W. 1972403 1,960

Gansevoort, NY19 Sias Stefan 1959902 1,959

UNKNOWN, NY20 Smith Jacob R. 1972403 1,956

Penn Yan, NY21 Burch James R. 1960384 1,955

Walden, NY21 Maloy John A. 2169333 1,955

Kingston, NY23 Ramsey Isaiah 1959873 1,940

Walden, NY24 Ferguson Eric B. 2169333 1,939

Rochester, NY25 ODell Steven C. 1959809 1,936

Norwich, NY26 Ventura Sam F. 2120637 1,930

Scipio Center, NY27 Pietrasz Edward J. 1959936 1,927

Kingston, NY28 Freyer Timothy H. II 1959876 1,925

Kingston, NY29 Johnson George D. 1959874 1,924

UNKNOWN, NY29 Smith Kenneth A. Jr 1972402 1,924

Queensbury, NY31 Cody Isaiah 2082084 1,920

S. New Berlin, NY32 Beckwith Christopher J. 1960377 1,913

Cicero, NY33 Stachnik Scott A. 1965458 1,911

Scipio Center, NY34 Larock Jon W. 1959937 1,903

Scipio Center, NY35 Binns Nathan G. 1959933 1,901

Kingston, NY36 Thomas Brett A. 1959876 1,900

Amsterdam, NY37 Gumm Edward  Jr 2330810 1,896

Amsterdam, NY38 Rogers Scott A. 2330810 1,894

Rochester, NY39 Gillette Anthony R. 1959804 1,892

Bainbridge, NY40 Larry Dennis J. 1960201 1,889

New Berlin, NY41 Brooker Brendan J. 1960228 1,887
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FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, All-Events 201 & Over, Handicapped

Gansevoort, NY42 Lisinicchia Keith A. 1959903 1,885

West Babylon, NY43 Ficarrotta Anthony V. 2034644 1,884

Cicero, NY44 Clifford Ron K. 1965457 1,881

Rochester, NY45 Gibson Scott E. 1959808 1,879

Kingston, NY46 Fallon Gregory J. 1959875 1,875

West Seneca, NY47 Stiles Declan R. 1960335 1,871

Norwich, NY48 DeVellis Joseph M. Jr 2120638 1,867

Scipio Center, NY49 Maybee Troy M. 1959939 1,866

S. New Berlin, NY50 Fairchild Devon D. 1960377 1,860

Scipio Center, NY51 Eldridge Bradley L. 1959933 1,858

Kingston, NY52 Nolterieke John W. 1959877 1,857

Oswego, NY52 Porter Brandon L. 2042273 1,857

Warners, NY54 Laveck Joshua L. 2038953 1,856

Rochester, NY55 Manczak Stephen L. 1959809 1,855

Watkins Glen, NY56 Evans Dakota I. 1960044 1,854

Scipio Center, NY57 Maul William  III 1959935 1,853

Cicero, NY58 VanGorden Dennis "Butch" P. 1965457 1,852

Scipio Center, NY59 Urbano Sott 1959938 1,849

Amsterdam, NY60 Miseno Nicholas A. Jr 2330810 1,845

Kingston, NY60 Casciaro Robert 1959870 1,845

Walden, NY62 Smith James H. Jr 2169333 1,844

Rochester, NY63 Husted Robert S. 1959808 1,840

West Seneca, NY64 Radwan Joseph T. 1960335 1,838

West Seneca, NY64 Klenke Thomas R. 1960334 1,838

Kingston, NY64 Mazuryk Joe J. 2315948 1,838

Rochester, NY67 Palozzi Anthony S. 1959803 1,837

Kingston, NY68 Mannese Joseph J. 1959871 1,836

S. New Berlin, NY69 Gould Steven (Gus) 1960375 1,833

Bainbridge, NY70 Delello James E. 1960200 1,831

Rochester, NY71 Gibson Garrett M. 1959809 1,829

West Babylon, NY72 McGonigle Sean A. 2042255 1,827

Kingston, NY73 James Mark T. 2315948 1,824

Watkins Glen, NY73 Stevenson Neil H. 1960044 1,824

West Babylon, NY75 Agosta Michael 2034645 1,823

West Babylon, NY76 Graff Vincent W. 2034644 1,822

West Babylon, NY77 White Rhichard 2034645 1,816

West Babylon, NY77 Hirseland Gerhard 2034644 1,816

West Babylon, NY79 Aniello Michael C. 2042255 1,815

Oswego, NY80 Goodale Kevin 2042272 1,814

Bainbridge, NY81 Cherniak Stephen P. 1960200 1,811

Rochester, NY82 Valentino Michael A. 1959805 1,809

Rochester, NY83 Freitas Timothy J. 1959802 1,808

West Seneca, NY84 Stiles Timothy J. 1960335 1,807

West Seneca, NY85 Duerr James G. 1960335 1,798

Kingston, NY86 Wells Izayah C. 1959875 1,797

Kingston, NY87 VanWagenen Timothy E. 1959870 1,795
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Cicero, NY88 Alexander Arthur D. III 1965457 1,791

Norwich, NY88 Haines Kyle R. 2120638 1,791

Rochester, NY90 Cassidy Robert 1959809 1,790

West Seneca, NY91 Addison Randall J. 1960334 1,789

Union Springs, NY92 White Kenneth S. 1960055 1,788

Oswego, NY93 Domicolo Michael O. 2042273 1,786

Kingston, NY93 Dutcher Ryan T. 1959876 1,786

Kingston, NY95 Galusha Nicholas L. 2315948 1,782

Cicero, NY96 Chetney Matthew E. 1965457 1,781

Walden, NY97 Curtis Gregory M. 2169333 1,780

Rochester, NY98 McJury Kenneth R. 1959807 1,779

Kingston, NY98 Orlando Bob 1959874 1,779

West Babylon, NY100 Natoli Joseph 2034645 1,777

Gansevoort, NY101 Duguay John J. 1959902 1,776

Norwich, NY102 LeClair Taylor J. 2120637 1,766

Rochester, NY103 Davis Daniel J. 1959807 1,763

Sprakers, NY104 Burns Jeremy J. 2008735 1,759

West Babylon, NY104 Verni Stephen 2034644 1,759

Queensbury, NY104 Winters Michael A. 2082084 1,759

Oswego, NY107 Caprin Gary E. Jr 2042272 1,753

Scipio Center, NY108 Mosher Karen M. 1959938 1,752

Cicero, NY109 Kohanski Patrick "PJ" J. 1965458 1,751

Bainbridge, NY110 Rowe Alan W. 1960201 1,744

West Seneca, NY111 Klenke Thomas A. 1960334 1,740

Oswego, NY112 Galletta James M. 2042273 1,739

Kingston, NY112 VanWagenen Patrick R. 1959872 1,739

West Babylon, NY114 Weissman Alan C. 2034645 1,735

Rochester, NY115 Toscano Edward J. 1959808 1,732

Kingston, NY115 Dutcher Nicole P. 1959876 1,732

Union Springs, NY117 Prior Michael S. 1960055 1,731

Walden, NY118 Sewall Brian T. 2169332 1,730

Warners, NY119 Van Wie Larry J. Jr 2038953 1,722

Bainbridge, NY120 Riesen Gerald T. 1960200 1,718

Kingston, NY120 Thomas Kevin W. 1959873 1,718

Rochester, NY122 Tandlmayer Paul E. 1959805 1,716

Rochester, NY123 Manners Robert M. 1959808 1,715

Sprakers, NY124 Fleig Joe J. 2008734 1,700

Rochester, NY125 Noll Brendan M. 1959806 1,699

Kingston, NY126 Boughton Kerry M. 1959876 1,698

Scipio Center, NY127 Kulis Cary R. 1959933 1,697

New Berlin, NY127 Eccleston Darryl S. 1960227 1,697

Bainbridge, NY129 Smith Kyle E. 1960201 1,696

Gansevoort, NY129 Lennox John M. 1959902 1,696

Scipio Center, NY131 Murphy Thomas W. 1959935 1,694

Gansevoort, NY132 Gadomski David S. 1959903 1,691

Lansing, NY132 Young William F. 2093453 1,691
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West Babylon, NY134 DeConza Anthony T. 2042254 1,689

Rochester, NY135 Donahue Paul M. 1959804 1,685

Walden, NY136 Bohrmann Dan 2169332 1,676

S. New Berlin, NY137 Jacobs Barry L. 1960376 1,675

New Berlin, NY137 Brooker Jeffrey J. 1960227 1,675

Kingston, NY139 Wells Robert K. 1959875 1,673

Lansing, NY140 Lambrecht Richard M. Jr 2093453 1,672

West Babylon, NY141 Ackley Daniel R. Jr 2042254 1,671

Kingston, NY141 Thomas Robert  Jr 1959873 1,671

Bainbridge, NY143 Wakler Bill R. 1960201 1,670

Scipio Center, NY144 Dockstader Corey 1959934 1,664

Warners, NY145 Stone Bradley A. 2038953 1,660

Penn Yan, NY146 Briggs Scott A. 1960384 1,659

West Babylon, NY147 Fiorentino Gennaro F. 2042254 1,658

Gansevoort, NY148 Murauskas William D. 1959902 1,657

Warners, NY149 Pringle David J. Sr 2038953 1,652

Lansing, NY150 Anderson Robert L. Jr 2093453 1,650

S. New Berlin, NY151 Stage Justin R. 1960375 1,647

Queensbury, NY152 Winters Christian L. 2082084 1,645

Kingston, NY153 Lang Lawrence J. 1959870 1,644

Walden, NY154 Redd Gregory Q. 2169333 1,642

Bainbridge, NY154 Anderson Michael W. 1960201 1,642

Lansing, NY156 Quintero Michael D. 2093453 1,631

Penn Yan, NY157 Bassage Timothy P. 1960384 1,629

West Babylon, NY158 Rubinson Philip R. 2042254 1,628

S. New Berlin, NY159 Beckwith Jonathan T. 1960377 1,625

Kingston, NY160 Brown Stephen J. Jr 1959877 1,596

S. New Berlin, NY161 Wright Joshua D. 1960375 1,594

Union Springs, NY162 Clark Edward J. 1960055 1,593

Union Springs, NY163 Donalds Gary M. 1960055 1,590

West Babylon, NY164 Shea James J. SR 2042255 1,585

S. New Berlin, NY165 Jacobs Ryan C. 1960376 1,579

Kingston, NY166 Assa Michael B. 1959874 1,576

West Seneca, NY167 Duerr Bruce D. 1960335 1,565

Gansevoort, NY168 Morris Raequan A. 1959903 1,541

Norwich, NY169 Mackay James J. 2120637 1,536

Oswego, NY170 Byrnes John A. 2042272 1,504

Gansevoort, NY171 Lavigne Ken 1959903 1,503

West Babylon, NY172 Voulo Salvatore 2042255 1,493

West Babylon, NY173 Thomas Richard D. JR 2034644 1,483

Waterford, NY174 Reed Thomas M. 2008698 1,379

Fort Edward, NY175 Nevins Matthew T. 2082071 1,256

Ballston Spa, NY176 Palladino Brandon J. 2247166 1,216

Ballston Spa, NY177 White Michael J. II 2247166 1,214

Whitehall, NY178 Scully Everett M. 2354431 1,163

Oswego, NY179 Clavelli Joseph R. 2042272 1,156
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South Glens Falls, NY180 Vanderbogart Roy H. 2354424 1,147

Fort Edward, NY181 Harten Charles E. 2082071 1,137

Fort Edward, NY182 Hill Cameron S. 2082071 1,071

Middle Grove, NY183 Stewart Charles A. 2246137 651

Queensbury, NY184 Whorf Jesse L. 2354432 622

Kingston, NY185 Blank Adam 1959872 610

Lansing, NY186 Grant James M. Jr 2093453 587

Oswego, NY187 Gordon Jeffrey E. 2042273 506
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